BUFAB AB

BUFAB AB

ISIN: SE0005677135 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/17 10:29:28

Price
409.20 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.29% (1.20)

ISIN SE0005677135
Symbol BUFAB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,374 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 409.20 SEK (4)
Ask (Ask size) 410.60 SEK (113)
Open 406.80 SEK
High 411.00 SEK
Low 406.80 SEK
Close (prev. day) 408.00 SEK
VWAP 407.21564 SEK
Volume (pcs) 2,289
Trading volume 932,116.60
Number of trades 20
Last size 20

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005677135&ID_NOTATION=98422499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ec7a08cb4feec44628fca0fd6accc7002ed601ef3db4b0b40ab63384c567b04&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0080a4700feea583&time=1726649273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78a103fdb178537077d8dc1e38283b96b3a51511babb27b6940149fd0b88843c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03a17cea59713e67d&time=1726649273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a039593bcfd91a415fac5e6ef65f431ab20792a22b99fbf8a218ca3161449845&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45268be8d5d1aea6f&time=1726649273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67bfa6a7356c019acedf44b4fe651d0f34398dd836a722a7e1150d2146fe482&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=439924333112237ae&time=1726649273&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3693103816f47d6a11ba2594a78df1483335dc75ef92166f51e7de5ab689a739&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf497af34756ec935&time=1726649273&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/17 10:29:28

Price
409.20 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 0.29% (1.20)

SE0005677135
BUFAB

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

1,374 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

409.20 SEK (4)
410.60 SEK (113)
406.80 SEK
411.00 SEK
406.80 SEK
408.00 SEK
407.21564 SEK
2,289
932,116.60

20

20

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +5.37%
Perf (abs.) +20.80
Beta -
Volatility 36.10

ERSTE

Group
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+125.40 +73.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:30
17
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/09/ 10:29
17
Munich 2024/09/ 08:08
17
London Stock 2024/05/ 12:15
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02

35.98 EUR

409.20 SEK

36.08 EUR

362.20 SEK

35.74 EUR

455.
330.
455.
227.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.93

0.00

21.01

0.00

407.64 SEK (34,544
413.33 SEK (17,749
400.48 SEK (29,262
368.40 SEK (47,271
00 SEK (2024/07/18
60 SEK (2024/04/30
00 SEK (2024/07/18
60 SEK (2023/10/26
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Number of
trades
8

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98422499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173309011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385589

BUFAB AB

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
2024/09/ 09:31 35.76 EUR 0.00
17
2024/09/ 10:27 36.14 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173228684

BUFAB AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BUFAB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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